Page 1/2

Individual Best Times (All Time)

Thomas Dubarry - (817335) - Tigersharks - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
1:23.93 285 H 02/02/19  Wiltshire ASA Age Group & Championships 2019 Swindon TigersharksW 2
1:24.24 282 H 13/10/18 Marlborough Penguins 3rd Emperor 60th Anniversary Swindon TigersharksW 2
1:24.24 282 F 02/02/19 Wiltshire ASA Age Group & Championships 2019 Swindon TigersharksW 2
1:25.62 269 H 17/03/19 Tigersharks Spring L2 & L3 Graded Open Meet Swindon TigersharksW 2
1:25.65 268 F 03/11/18 Calne Alpha 4 Last Chance L3 Open Meet Calne TigersharksW 3
1:25.81 267 H 01/12/18  Tigersharks Last Chance L2 Open Meet Swindon TigersharksW 2
1:27.73 250 H 30/06/18  Sx3 Club Championships Swindon TigersharksW 3
1:29.70 234 H 22/07/18  Tigersharks Separated Medley Open Meet Swindon TigersharksW 4
1:32.45 213 F 20/01/18 Wiltshire Age Group Championships 2018 Swindon TigersharksW 3
1:32.47 213 H 17/03/18 Tigersharks Spring L2 Open Meet Swindon TigersharksW 2
1:32.69 212 H 03/02/18 Wiltshire Age Group Championships 2018 Swindon TigersharksW 3
1:33.69 205 H 20/01/18 Wiltshire Age Group Championships 2018 Swindon TigersharksW 3
1:35.27 195 H 23/07/17  Tigersharks Separated Medley Open Meet Swindon TigersharksW 3
1:35.90 191 H 18/03/17  Tigersharks Spring L2 Open Meet Swindon TigersharksW 2
1:35.99 190 H 17/06/17 Sx3 Club Championships Swindon TigersharksW 4
1:36.88 185 H 14/01/17 Wiltshire Age Group Championships Swindon TigersharksW 3
1:36.98 185 F 06/11/16 Calne Alpha 4 L3 Open Meet Calne TigersharksW 3
1:37.41 182 F 14/01/17 Wiltshire Age Group Championships Swindon TigersharksW 3
1:37.96 179 H 03/12/16  Tigersharks Last Chance Open Meet Swindon TigersharksW 3
1:40.36 167 H 01/10/16 Tigersharks Autumn Open Meet Swindon TigersharksW 3
1:40.51 166 H 23/07/16  Tigersharks No National Qualifiers Open Meet Swindon TigersharksW 3
1:41.75 160 H 12/03/16 Tigersharks Spring Open Meet Swindon TigersharksW 3
1:41.85 159 H 18/06/16 Swindon Sx3 Club Championships Swindon TigersharksW 4
1:43.25 153 H 06/02/16  Wiltshire Age Group Championships Swindon TigersharksW 2
1:43.71 151 H 28/11/15  Tigersharks November Open Meet 2015 Swindon 3
1:48.25 133 H 03/10/15 Tigersharks Autumn Open Meet 2015 Swindon 3

4.40 40 4nn 10T Tiamvabiauloa NMa Maticmeal Aualifiaea Aaae Mand Oueitmdan

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYS?I'EMS



1.49.10
1:50.32
1:52.00

1:55.43

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:25.62
1:24.24
1:23.93
1:25.81
1:25.65
1:24.24
1:29.70
1:27.73
1:32.47
1:32.69
1:32.45
1:33.69
1:35.27
1:35.99
1:35.90
1:37.41
1:36.88
1:37.96
1:36.98
1:40.36
1:40.51
1:41.85
1:41.75
1:43.25
1:43.71
1:48.25
1:49.18
1:50.32
1:52.00
1:55.43

Copyright 2024

125
120
109

WA Pts

269
282
285
267
268
282
234
250
213
212
213
205
195
190
191
182
185
179
185
167
166
159
160
153
151
133
129
125
120
109

I I T

Round

H

r r r r mM I I T I T mMm I I

-n

I I

r r T I I T I T I I I ™M

10/U/1/10
13/06/15
11/04/15
17/01/15

Date

17/03/19
02/02/19
02/02/19
01/12/18
03/11/18
13/10/18
22/07/18
30/06/18
17/03/18
03/02/18
20/01/18
20/01/18
23/07/17
17/06/17
18/03/17
14/01/17
14/01/17
03/12/16
06/11/16
01/10/16
23/07/16
18/06/16
12/03/16
06/02/16
28/11/15
03/10/15
18/07/15
13/06/15
11/04/15
17/01/15

HIYEISTIAIRS NU INauUlidl Wudiers wpell ivieet
Tigersharks Club Championships 2015
Tigersharks ASC Spring Open Meet 2015

Tigersharks ASC Winter Open Meet 2015

Meet

Tigersharks Spring L2 & L3 Graded Open Meet
Wiltshire ASA Age Group & Championships 2019
Wiltshire ASA Age Group & Championships 2019
Tigersharks Last Chance L2 Open Meet

Calne Alpha 4 Last Chance L3 Open Meet
Marlborough Penguins 3rd Emperor 60th Anniversary
Tigersharks Separated Medley Open Meet

Sx3 Club Championships

Tigersharks Spring L2 Open Meet

Wiltshire Age Group Championships 2018
Wiltshire Age Group Championships 2018
Wiltshire Age Group Championships 2018
Tigersharks Separated Medley Open Meet

Sx3 Club Championships

Tigersharks Spring L2 Open Meet

Wiltshire Age Group Championships

Wiltshire Age Group Championships

Tigersharks Last Chance Open Meet

Calne Alpha 4 L3 Open Meet

Tigersharks Autumn Open Meet

Tigersharks No National Qualifiers Open Meet
Swindon Sx3 Club Championships

Tigersharks Spring Open Meet

Wiltshire Age Group Championships

Tigersharks November Open Meet 2015
Tigersharks Autumn Open Meet 2015
Tigersharks No National Qualifiers Open Meet
Tigersharks Club Championships 2015
Tigersharks ASC Spring Open Meet 2015

Tigersharks ASC Winter Open Meet 2015

owIuuI
Swindon
Swindon

Swindon

Venue

Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Calne

Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Calne

Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon
Swindon

Swindon

Pag§2/2

4
3

Club Swam Under Level

TigersharksW 2
TigersharksW 2
TigersharksW 2
TigersharksW 2
TigersharksW 3
TigersharksW 2
TigersharksW 4
TigersharksW 3
TigersharksW 2
TigersharksW 3
TigersharksW 3
TigersharksW 3
TigersharksW 3
TigersharksW 4
TigersharksW 2
TigersharksW 3
TigersharksW 3
TigersharksW 3
TigersharksW 3
TigersharksW 3
TigersharksW 3
TigersharksW 4
TigersharksW 3
TigersharksW 2

3

3

3

4

3

3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



