## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Thomas Dubarry - (817335) - Tigersharks - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Leve
1:23.93	285	Н	02/02/19	Wiltshire ASA Age Group & Championships 2019	Swindon	TigersharksW	2
1:24.24	282	Н	13/10/18	Marlborough Penguins 3rd Emperor 60th Anniversary	Swindon	TigersharksW	2
1:24.24	282	F	02/02/19	Wiltshire ASA Age Group & Championships 2019	Swindon	TigersharksW	2
1:25.62	269	Н	17/03/19	Tigersharks Spring L2 & L3 Graded Open Meet	Swindon	TigersharksW	2
1:25.65	268	F	03/11/18	Calne Alpha 4 Last Chance L3 Open Meet	Calne	TigersharksW	3
1:25.81	267	Н	01/12/18	Tigersharks Last Chance L2 Open Meet	Swindon	TigersharksW	2
1:27.73	250	Н	30/06/18	Sx3 Club Championships	Swindon	TigersharksW	3
1:29.70	234	Н	22/07/18	Tigersharks Separated Medley Open Meet	Swindon	TigersharksW	4
1:32.45	213	F	20/01/18	Wiltshire Age Group Championships 2018	Swindon	TigersharksW	3
1:32.47	213	Н	17/03/18	Tigersharks Spring L2 Open Meet	Swindon	TigersharksW	2
1:32.69	212	Н	03/02/18	Wiltshire Age Group Championships 2018	Swindon	TigersharksW	3
1:33.69	205	Н	20/01/18	Wiltshire Age Group Championships 2018	Swindon	TigersharksW	3
1:35.27	195	Н	23/07/17	Tigersharks Separated Medley Open Meet	Swindon	TigersharksW	3
1:35.90	191	Н	18/03/17	Tigersharks Spring L2 Open Meet	Swindon	TigersharksW	2
1:35.99	190	Н	17/06/17	Sx3 Club Championships	Swindon	TigersharksW	4
1:36.88	185	Н	14/01/17	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon	TigersharksW	3
1:36.98	185	F	06/11/16	Calne Alpha 4 L3 Open Meet	Calne	TigersharksW	3
1:37.41	182	F	14/01/17	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon	TigersharksW	3
1:37.96	179	Н	03/12/16	Tigersharks Last Chance Open Meet	Swindon	TigersharksW	3
1:40.36	167	Н	01/10/16	Tigersharks Autumn Open Meet	Swindon	TigersharksW	3
1:40.51	166	Н	23/07/16	Tigersharks No National Qualifiers Open Meet	Swindon	TigersharksW	3
1:41.75	160	Н	12/03/16	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet	Swindon	TigersharksW	3
1:41.85	159	Н	18/06/16	Swindon Sx3 Club Championships	Swindon	TigersharksW	4
1:43.25	153	Н	06/02/16	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon	TigersharksW	2
1:43.71	151	Н	28/11/15	Tigersharks November Open Meet 2015	Swindon		3
1:48.25	133	Н	03/10/15	Tigersharks Autumn Open Meet 2015	Swindon		3
right 202	100	ш	10/07/15	Tigoraharka Na National Qualifiara Open Most	Cuindan	Powered By SPOR	rsyste

1.43.10	129	п	10/0//13	пуеганатка тио гианопат Quaimera Орен гиеет	SWIHUUH	Page 2 / 2
1:50.32	125	Н	13/06/15	Tigersharks Club Championships 2015	Swindon	4
1:52.00	120	Н	11/04/15	Tigersharks ASC Spring Open Meet 2015	Swindon	3
1:55.43	109	Н	17/01/15	Tigersharks ASC Winter Open Meet 2015	Swindon	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:25.62	269	Н	17/03/19	Tigersharks Spring L2 & L3 Graded Open Meet	Swindon	TigersharksW	2
1:24.24	282	F	02/02/19	Wiltshire ASA Age Group & Championships 2019	Swindon	TigersharksW	2
1:23.93	285	Н	02/02/19	Wiltshire ASA Age Group & Championships 2019	Swindon	TigersharksW	2
1:25.81	267	Н	01/12/18	Tigersharks Last Chance L2 Open Meet	Swindon	TigersharksW	2
1:25.65	268	F	03/11/18	Calne Alpha 4 Last Chance L3 Open Meet	Calne	TigersharksW	3
1:24.24	282	Н	13/10/18	Marlborough Penguins 3rd Emperor 60th Anniversary	Swindon	TigersharksW	2
1:29.70	234	Н	22/07/18	Tigersharks Separated Medley Open Meet	Swindon	TigersharksW	4
1:27.73	250	Н	30/06/18	Sx3 Club Championships	Swindon	TigersharksW	3
1:32.47	213	Н	17/03/18	Tigersharks Spring L2 Open Meet	Swindon	TigersharksW	2
1:32.69	212	Н	03/02/18	Wiltshire Age Group Championships 2018	Swindon	TigersharksW	3
1:32.45	213	F	20/01/18	Wiltshire Age Group Championships 2018	Swindon	TigersharksW	3
1:33.69	205	Н	20/01/18	Wiltshire Age Group Championships 2018	Swindon	TigersharksW	3
1:35.27	195	Н	23/07/17	Tigersharks Separated Medley Open Meet	Swindon	TigersharksW	3
1:35.99	190	Н	17/06/17	Sx3 Club Championships	Swindon	TigersharksW	4
1:35.90	191	Н	18/03/17	Tigersharks Spring L2 Open Meet	Swindon	TigersharksW	2
1:37.41	182	F	14/01/17	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon	TigersharksW	3
1:36.88	185	Н	14/01/17	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon	TigersharksW	3
1:37.96	179	Н	03/12/16	Tigersharks Last Chance Open Meet	Swindon	TigersharksW	3
1:36.98	185	F	06/11/16	Calne Alpha 4 L3 Open Meet	Calne	TigersharksW	3
1:40.36	167	Н	01/10/16	Tigersharks Autumn Open Meet	Swindon	TigersharksW	3
1:40.51	166	Н	23/07/16	Tigersharks No National Qualifiers Open Meet	Swindon	TigersharksW	3
1:41.85	159	Н	18/06/16	Swindon Sx3 Club Championships	Swindon	TigersharksW	4
1:41.75	160	Н	12/03/16	Tigersharks Spring Open Meet	Swindon	TigersharksW	3
1:43.25	153	Н	06/02/16	Wiltshire Age Group Championships	Swindon	TigersharksW	2
1:43.71	151	Н	28/11/15	Tigersharks November Open Meet 2015	Swindon		3
1:48.25	133	Н	03/10/15	Tigersharks Autumn Open Meet 2015	Swindon		3
1:49.18	129	Н	18/07/15	Tigersharks No National Qualifiers Open Meet	Swindon		3
1:50.32	125	Н	13/06/15	Tigersharks Club Championships 2015	Swindon		4
1:52.00	120	Н	11/04/15	Tigersharks ASC Spring Open Meet 2015	Swindon		3
1:55.43	109	Н	17/01/15	Tigersharks ASC Winter Open Meet 2015	Swindon		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS